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DEPT OF WATER RESOURCES
SOUTHERN REGION

From /WJM// .20’/4 ITo @f?/ .20Lé

Water District NO.M

Name of Watermaster éA Z7 /\_’ §‘ ;E “t 1 5/ 274
PO. Address :ZZé 43 4 Q QM /l/ g;:r /{/ 7"#2 é"/ 9—3?/}

AFFIDAVIT OF WATERMASTER
STATE OF IDAHO }

} ss.
COUNTY OF ZZJ_)’ .ﬂ} }

gﬁ (74 ?’/{ 5 z u//’i Vp 4/ » being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Wn!ermasler of Walcr
Aa 47
District {7/ 7 6 , having been lawfully appointed by 7 7 / Director,

Idaho Department of Water Resources, and that the volumes of water, as staled in this report and proraled by him 1o the water

right holders of the district are correct.
MM

7

/ﬁ (Deputy) Watermaster District No.,

Fol? lp before me, this / day of 20/

q.r.—-r

Norary Public

. .§ My Commission expires // / M / ?

¢
% S
'%,% F\O \\\‘\

3 0 W
i
? Boise, Idaho, W / b , Zo_éé
T HEREBY CERTIFY, that é/ W/(f € %/‘/ was lawfully appointed by me as Water Master

of Water District No. _l/ZL. and that the information contamcd in this report, as herein swomn to, is, to the best of my

knowledge and belief, correct.

Director, Department of Water Resources

By




{WATER MASTER REPORT ft FOR 2015} Prorated

DESCRIFTION OF DIVERSION POINT Total in Limited Total Adopted Crodits Dabits
Cwner of Diversion Right CubicFaet Waler H Budget
Ident No. Addrasses Sec. Twp. Rge. Per Sec. Right Collacted H - $
Salmon River Ranches 47.2159 4890 North 1000 East 3t 8s 14E 5.860 5 860
(Juna Ring} 47-2400 Buhl, Izaho B33168 19 1) 14E 085t 0851
6511 a511 $8.51 3851 $0 00 000
EfuEx anxxE
Magic Water Co 47.2289 4793N 700E 2 108 13E 94.580 94 560 $84.56 $84 56 s000 $000
{FPal Elkin) Buhl, ldahe 83316 ozes ssosw
Eagte View Farms 47.23188 PO Box 885 20 108 138 2330 1280
{Jemy Visser) 47-2316C Buhl, 1d.83321 20 108 13E 6920 2620
47.2402 450 East 3850 North 20 105 13E 8400 2420
47-2417 Buhl, daha 83318 20 105 13E 18.890 6350
47-7842 {Starage)} 20 108 138 12 000 4 540
47-2318A 2990 Wast 2000 Scuth 20 108 1E 10 500 10.500
47-4099 Aberdean, Idaha 83210 20 105 13 8200 8200
47-7815 {Well) 20 108 138 4 g80 1850
47.7818 {Well) 20 108 126 4.880 1850
47-7585 {Wel) 20 105 13E 4470 1.890
47-1569 {Well) 20 108 13E 5520 2090
477252 {Storage) 20 108 13E 16.000 18 000
47-7708 {Storage} 20 108 13E 20.000 20.000
118,899 78,410 $78.41 $7941 $000 3000
SzZam ZTITER
Salmon Falls Farm LLC 47.23458 160804 Juania Drive NE 23 25 138 2875 2454
(Mika Frei) 47-23468 Suite # 289 23 85 13E 2875 2454
47.23478 Kenmore, WA 98028 2 958 138 2875 2454
47-7075A 23 85 13E 3020 2577
47.7138A 23 85 13€ 2 00l 1708
47-2345A 23 85 13E 2875 2454
47.2348A 2 95 13E 2875 2454
47-224TA 23 85 13E 248715 2454
47.70756 23 25 13E 3an2a 2517
47-71388 23 o5 13E 2000 1.718
27.2%0 23300 $23 30 §23 30 3000 3000
EEEEE EERER
Magc rrigators 47-2415 4800 North 716-8 Easl L] 25 13€ 23680 2.380
{Armand Echert) 47.2384 Buhi, 1d 83318 o1 95 13E 2840 2640
47-8059 01 a5 13E 8000 8 000
47-8060 173 108 13E 3000 3000
47-10281 [+1] o5 13E 3.500 3,500
17 500 17.500 517 50 $17 50 S0 00 S0 00
SExxm EERER —— —— —— —
Total Budgatad 265851 221281 %221.28 $22128 5000 $0.00
=xazx sazam
(WATERMASTER REPORT  FOR 2014)
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WATERMASTER'S PROPOSED BUDGET

FOR 2016
Water
Owner of Diversion Right
Ident No
Salmon River Ranches 47-2159
{June Ring) 47-2400
Magic Water Co 47-2269
{Pat Elkin)
Eagle View Farms 47-23168
(Jerry Visser) 47-2316C
47-2402
47-2417
47-7642 (Storage)
47-2316A
47-4099(claim})
47-7615{well)
47-7618(well)
47-7565(wall)
47-7569(well)
47-7252(storage)
47-7708(slorage)
Salmon Falls Farm LLC 47-2345B
{Mike Frei) 47-23468
47-2347B
47-7T075A
47-T136A
47-2345A
47-2346A
47-2347A
47-70758
47-7136B
Magic trrigators, Inc 47-2415
{Armand Echkert) 47-2384
47-8059
47-8060
47-10261
{1) Billings are charged based on licensed cfs
whather or not used during the year
WATER MASTER'S PROPOSED BUDGET
FOR 2018
DAYS OF SERVICE 183
ESTIMATED WATERMASTER
SALARY $11064
ESTIMATED SECRETARY
SALARY $110.64
ESTIMATED OFFICE EXPENS $0,00

TOTAL EST. EXPENSES $221.28

Diversion
Name/
Remarks

Salmon River Ranches

Pat Elin

Eagle View Farms

Salmon Falls
Farm LLC

Magic Irrigators
Inc

Total in
Cubic Feet
{1) Per Second

5660
0651

6511

94 560

3330
6920
6400
16.890
12.000
10.500
8200
4 880
4830
4.470
5.520
16.000
20000

119.980

Prorated
Limited
Water
Right

Proposed
Annual
Charge
Per Cubic Ft.

Per Second

Proposed
Annual
Charge

5860
0.651

$1.00

51.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

Total Budget

3651

$94.56

$79.41

$23 30

$17.50

$221.28



WATER DISTRICT 47G
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2015

CASH IN BANK, JANURARY 01, 2014 $1,151.81
CASH COLLECTIONS BUDGETED FOR 2015 221.28
SUBTOTAL 1,373.09
PAYMENT TO WATERMASTER -(- i-l-(-)-gti)
PAYMENT TO SECRETARY/TREASURER (110.64)
TOTAL CASH OUTLAY -E;l;i-;é)
CASH IN BANK, DECEMBER 31, 2015 $-1-,-1-;]-.-8"l

NOTE 1: THIS STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS FOR WATER DISTRICT
47G WAS PREPARED BY THE SECRETARY/TREASURER OF WATER DISTRICT
47G.

NOTE 2: THERE WERE NO PAST DUE ACCOUNTS.

(g T

Armand M. )[kerl Secretary/Treasurer




